©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2020
April, 2020 − Rev. P1
1 Publication Order Number:
NCS21801/D
Precision Operational
Amplifier, 10 �V, Zero-Drift,
1.6 V to 5.5 V Supply,
1.5 MHz

1
14
ORDERING INFORMATION
Channels Enable Package Part Number Marking Shipping
Industrial and Consumer
Single No SOT23−5 / TSOP−5 NCS21801
3000 / Tape & ReelSC70−5 / SC−88−5 / SOT−353−5 NCS21801
Yes SC−88 / SC70−6 / SOT−363 NCS21803
Dual No UDFN−8 NCS21802MUTBG 3000 / Tape & Reel
Micro8 NCS21802DMR2G 4000 / Tape & Reel
Quad No TSSOP−14 NCS21804 2500 / Tape & Reel
Automotive Qualified
Single No SOT23−5 / TSOP−5 NCV21801
3000 / Tape & Reel
SC70−5 / SC−88−5 / SOT−353−5 NCV21801